For awards purposes, each county/parish is its own region - except those followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

/a1
NI/

Parish/School Name

ALABAMA

De Kalb - 1

Fort Payne HS
Jefferson - 2

AL Sch. of Fine Arts
Hewitt Trussville HS
Hoover HS
Vestavia Hills HS
Madison - 1
Grissom HS
Huntsville HS
Randolph School
Mobile - 1

Alabama School of

St. Paul's Episcopal School
Shelby - 1
Pelham HS

Stephen A, AL Sch. of Fine Arts, AL
Hriday B, AL Sch. of Fine Arts, AL
Marina J, Jackson Preparatory Sch, MS
Zhchun L, AL Sch. of Fine Arts, AL
Jin L, Vestavia Hills HS, AL

Stephen A - AL Sch. of Fine Arts, AL
Jong L - AL Sch. of Fine Arts, AL
Zhchun L - AL Sch. of Fine Arts, AL
Botong M - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Lin Lin P - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Jaker Y - Randolph School, AL
David H - Hoover HS, AL

Xianming L - Hoover HS, AL
Charles L - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Sarah S - Jackson Preparatory Sch, MS
Sunny T - Hoover HS, AL

Ankit B - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Enrico C - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Farhan K - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Silin L - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Andrea L - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Jason L - Vestavia Hills HS, AL

AL Sch. of Fine Arts, AL
Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Hoover HS, AL

Randolph School, AL
Jackson Preparatory Sch, MS
Spain Park HS, AL

#1 #2 #3 #4 TOT

25 28 28

10 11
26 28 23
26 28 25

21
13 10 15
21 24 23

21 23 22
13 17 15

10 17 12

28 109

21
27 104
27 106

21
7 45
22 90

16 82
12 57

13 52
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JANUARY 2013 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

Parish/School Name
Spain Park HS
Thompson High School

LOUISIANA

Bossier - 3
Airline HS

Lafayette - 3
Episcopal Sch. of Acadiana
St. Thomas More HS

Saint Tammany - 3
Pope John Paul Il HS

MISSISSIPPI

Hinds - 4
Jackson Preparatory Sch

Lowndes - 4
MS Sch-Math & Sci

Oktibbeha - 4
Starkville Academy

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Lin Lin P, Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Sunny T, Hoover HS, AL

Janice W, Hoover HS, AL

Jaker Y, Randolph School, AL

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

23
22
21
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18

Jin L - Vestavia Hills HS, AL

Sean M - Spain Park HS, AL
Aashka P - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Brandon S - Randolph School, AL
Abdullah T - Hoover HS, AL

Siva T - Hoover HS, AL

Jacob V - Hoover HS, AL

Eric W - Alabama School of Math/Science, AL

Janice W - Hoover HS, AL
Andrew B - AL Sch. of Fine Arts, AL
Joey C - Hoover HS, AL

Sam E - Alabama School of Math/Science, AL

Wendi L - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Marshall S - Hoover HS, AL
Josh T - Spain Park HS, AL

Ziqi W - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Gene Y - Vestavia Hills HS, AL

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

109
106
104
90
89
89

Alabama School of Math/Science, AL

MS Sch-Math & Sci, MS
Episcopal Sch. of Acadiana, LA
Airline HS, LA

St. Paul's Episcopal School, AL

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

#1 #2 #3 #4 TOT

20 25 24 20 89

7 6 6 6 25

13 12 18 16 59

15 18 17 16 66
10 20 18 48

17 14 31

21 25 21 22 89

19 19 22 19 79

10 10 20

82
79
66
59
57



